

Inside Front Cover Color

Presents THE A. PHILIP RANDOLPH

Gentle Warrior Hwards

2024 Gentle Warrior Awards February 24, 2024

Support our program by underwriting or becoming a Sponsor

REGISTRATION & AD BOOK FORM

Please check the appropriate boxes indicating your level of participation

7X10 Color

\$1000.00

Rates for Congratulatory Ads

	Inside Back Co	ver Color	7X10 Color	\$1000.00		
	Full Page		7X10	\$500.00		
	Half Page		7.5X4.75	\$300.00		
			3.5x4.75	\$200.00		
Company Name			Ad Payme	ent \$		
Contact			Make Check Payable to:			
						ter Museum or
						- Choose One
City			OSC A CIC	dit Card 10	i i ayınıcını -	Choose One
Contact			Visa Mas	ter Card	Visa_	
LA SE					1	
		Name on Card				
		Card Number		-		
		Expiration Date				
		Signature Require				
	M	ail To: A Philip Rando	lph Pullman Porte	r Museum		

All advertising must be received by February 17, 2024. Email Ads to info@aprgentlewarriorawards.com

Ad book Deadlines

P.O BOX 6276, Chicago, IL 60680-6276

Pay by credit card via our secure link - Click Here for Ad payments

Ad Templates

If you prefer, you can use our template for a 1/2-page ad or a 1/4-page ad.

Simply provide your logo, if you have one, in one of the following formats:

- 1. 300-resolution minimum tif or jpeg; or
- 2. Illustrator CS4 (or earlier version) eps file; or
- 3. Press-setting pdf; or
- 4. High-quality print to scan

along with name and contact information.

Your logo here

Your name here

congratulates Award Recipient, a

Gentle Warrior Award Honoree

And

The National A. Philip Randolph Pullman Porter Museum On Celebrating Labor for 29 Years

Your address, phone number, email and/or web address here.

1/4-page ad template: 3.5" wide x 4.75" high

Your logo here

Your name here Congratulates Award Recipient 2024

Gentle Warrior Awards Honoree And

The A. Philip Randolph Pullman Porter Museum On 29 Years of Celebrating Labor

Your address, phone number, email and/or web address here.